6. Institutions involved in Space Research relevant to COSPAR.

Members of the National Committee of COSPAR with their e-mail addresses
are listed too:

Astronomical Institute (Al)

Slovak Academy of Sciences (SAS)
Stara Lesna

059 60 Tatranskd Lomnica

M. Rybansky ( byhansky@auriga ta3 sk] NC member)

Faculty of Electrical Engineering and Informatics (FEI)
Laboratory of Artificial Intelligence (AI)

Letna 9

040 01 KoSice

contact: kincak@ccsun tuke sk|

Facuklty of Mathematics and Physics (FMP)
Comenius University

Mlynska dolina

842 15 Bratislava

contact: [lozef Masarik@fmph.uniba.skl

Faculty of Science (FS)
P.J. Safarik’s University
Moyzesova 11

041 67 KoSice

L Ahlers (lahlers@kasice upis sk) NC member)

Forest Research Institute (FRI)

Department of Forest Management and Monitoring
T.G. Masaryka 22

960 92 Zvolen

contact: |! omas.Bucha@fris.skl

Geophysical Institute (GI)

Slovak Academy of Sciences (SAS)
Dubravska cesta

842 28 Bratislava

A Prigancova ( geofpria@savba.savba sk) Secretary of NC )

Institute of Biochemistry and Genetics of Animals (IBGA)
Slovak Academy of Sciences (SAS)
900 28 Ivanka pri Dunaji

M. Juréani (furani@ubgz savba sk NC member)

Institute of Experimental Endocrinology (IEE)


mailto:rybansky@auriga.ta3.sk
mailto:sincak@ccsun.tuke.sk
mailto:Jozef.Masarik@fmph.uniba.sk
mailto:iahlers@kosice.upjs.sk
mailto:Tomas.Bucha@fris.sk
mailto:geofpria@savba.savba.sk
mailto:jurani@savba.savba.sk

Slovak Academy of Sciences (SAS)
Vlarska 3
833 06 Bratislava

R. Kvetnansky 1hgeenkvet@savba savba.sk,| Vice- chair of NC)
2 avba.sk,]NC member)

Institute of Experimental Physics (IEP)
Slovak Academy of Sciences (SAS)

Watsonova 47

043 53 Kosice

K. Kudela (kkudela@kosice.upjs.sk] Chair of NC, Representative
of Slovak NC to COSPAR)

Institute of Geography (IGG)

Slovak Academy of Sciences (SAS)
Stefanikova 49

814 73 Bratislava

J. Feranec, (feranec@savba.sk, NC member)

Institute of Normal and Pathological Physiology (INPP)
Slovak Academy of Sciences (SAS)

Vlarska 1

884 23 Bratislava

Slovak Environmental Agency
Remote Sensing Department
Tajovského 28

975 90 Banska Bystrica

Slovak Hydrometeorological Institute (SHMI)
Maly Javornik Observatory

SHMU SO RDM

835 15 Bratislava

D. Kotlarikova ( kotlarik@mjux.shmu.sk] NC member )
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